Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Credittrade (US) Corp.	11/28/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Creditex (US) Corp.	
Street Address:	875 Third Avenue	
Internal Address:	29th Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10022	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11192327
Application Number:	11319002

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)355-3333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-813-8800

Email: dbreitman@goodwinprocter.com

Correspondent Name: Dana Breitman

Address Line 1: 599 Lexington Avenue
Address Line 2: Goodwin Procter LLP

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 121404167621

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dana Breitman

Total Attachments: 1

500346011

source=Creditex Name Change Doc#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 019772 FRAME: 0247

00.085 T

State of Dala Secretary of Division of Con Delivered 04:55 M FILED 04:47 PN I SRV 061085331 - JI

FIRST CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF CREDITTRADE (US) CORP.

The undersigned, an authorized natural person and the Secretary of CreditTrade (US)
Corp. (the "Campany"), for the purpose of amending the Certificate of Incorporation of the
Company, under the provisions and subject to the requirements of the State of Delaware
(particularly Chapter 1, Section 1-242 of the Delaware Code and the acts amendatory thereof and
supplemental thereto, and known, identified, and referred to as the "Delaware General
Corporation Law"), hereby certifies that:

FIRST:

The name of the Company is hereby changed to Creditex (US) Corp.

SECOND: The address of the corporation's registered office in the State of Delaware is 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400 in the City of Wilmington, County of New Castle, Delaware 19808. The name of the Corporation's registered agent at such address is Corporation Service Company.

Executed on November 28, 2006.

Karin Wichman Secretary

LJBNY/4563417.1

31

U e